F}

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

| Bleakley, Cypher, Parent, Warren & Quinn

Michigan Workers’ Compensation Seminar

April 20, 2018- Novi

AGENDA

Registration / Continental Breakfast

Welcome
The Spine: Injuries, Evaluation, &
Treatment

Return to Work Offers

Break

A View from the Bench

Case Law Update

Opioid Update

Medicare Update

Luncheon - Please stay and join us!

Roger N. Martin — Attorney at Law
Stanley S. Lee, M..D. -
Lucent Spine, P.L.L.C.

Nicholas M. Risko — Attorney at Law

Magistrate Lisa Woons—
Michigan Workers’ Compensation Agency
Board of Magistrates

Laura A. Cross — Attorney at Law

Steven C. Highfield — Attorney at Law

Douglas J. Klein — Attorney at Law

Questions are welcome at any time during the presentations.



