

Bleakley, Cypher, Parent, Warren & Quinn

Michigan Workers' Compensation Seminar

April 20, 2018- Novi

AGENDA

AULIUA		
8:15 a.m.	Registration / Continental Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Roger N. Martin – Attorney at Law
9:15 a.m.	The Spine: Injuries, Evaluation, & Treatment	Stanley S. Lee, M.D. – Lucent Spine, P.L.L.C.
10:00 a.m.	Return to Work Offers	Nicholas M. Risko – Attorney at Law
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	A View from the Bench	Magistrate Lisa Woons– Michigan Workers' Compensation Agency Board of Magistrates
11:00 a.m.	Case Law Update	Laura A. Cross – Attorney at Law
11:35 a.m.	Opioid Update	Steven C. Highfield – Attorney at Law
11:45 a.m.	Medicare Update	Douglas J. Klein – Attorney at Law
12:00 p.m.	Luncheon – Please stay and join us!	